
N DIV: 86 FT E & W BY 105 FT
N & S IN NW COR OF BLOCK 80.

KANG KONG CHU
455 N MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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HX Base Yr

451 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall N/A 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 6 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 10 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

3500 04 7,464 47.5470 29.95 223,547 1920 1920 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7333

BAS 7,333 100 7,333 109,812

CAN 50 30 15 225

CAN 72 30 22 330

CAN 315 30 94 1,408

7,770 7,464 111,774

BAS= W105 S71 E17 CAN=  E8 N9W8 S9$ N9 E8 S9 E24 CAN= E10 N5
W10 S5$ N5 E10 S5 E46 CAN= W105 S3 E105 N3 $ N71$.
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1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *C-CBD105.00 86.00 9,030.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.40 2.25 3.15 28,444


